
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/17 200/16 400/33

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 199/11 398/25

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 199/08 198/11 397/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/16 199/11 398/27

2 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 193/08 391/12

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08 194/04 390/12

4 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 190/02 190/04 380/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 196/07 390/13

2 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04 195/04 387/08

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 193/08 194/07 387/15

4 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 194/07 189/05 383/12

5 154830 Oliver Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 182/00 190/05 372/05

6 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 184/06 184/04 368/10

7 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 176/04 187/01 363/05

8 148244 Stephanie Linde Østergaar.. Skals Skytteforening 179/03 181/01 360/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 195/11 197/08 392/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 197/13 199/09 396/22

2 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 197/09 195/07 392/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04 192/07 382/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 193/09 193/08 386/17

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/10 191/04 382/14

3 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 187/03 182/03 369/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 197/07 390/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/06 196/11 387/17

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/02 172/01 352/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
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1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 197/10 393/15

2 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 196/08 194/11 390/19

3 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 185/01 191/05 376/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/17

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/14

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 199/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/16

2 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08

4 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 190/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 194/07

2 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 193/08

4 153094 Mathias Hjorth Tvergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04

5 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 184/06

6 154830 Oliver Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 182/00

7 148244 Stephanie Linde Østergaar.. Skals Skytteforening 179/03

8 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 176/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 195/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 197/13

2 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 197/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 193/09

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/10

3 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
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1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/06

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 196/08

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

3 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 185/01
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